
 

Governing Board Meeting Dates 2020-2021 

 

Mission Statement:​  Through the cooperation of parents, teachers and students, Academy Charter 

School will create a learning environment that fosters growth in character, high academic achievement, 

and the love of learning resulting in responsible, productive citizens. 

Vision Statement:  ​Academy Charter School provides a challenging academic program based on the Core 
Knowledge curriculum that promotes academic excellence, character development, and educational 
enthusiasm for its students. 
 

All meetings are open to the public and generally held on the second Wednesday of the 

month, with the exception of no meetings held during June and December.  

 

The Board will hold 10 meetings annually. Working Session Meetings are at 5:30 pm and 

General Session Meetings are at 7:00 pm. Normally, Working sessions are in the Conference 

Room and General Session Meetings are in the Cafeteria. ​However due to social distancing 

guidelines, all meetings will be conducted via Zoom until further notice.​  Parents will be 

notified of any date changes. Agendas will be posted to the ACS website. Meeting minutes will 

be posted on the ACS website once approved.  

 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020  

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 

July 2021 TBD 


